

SLP(C) Nos. 20199-20202 of 2013

Service of show cause notice is not complete on Respondent Nos. 4 & 5 in SLP(C) No. 20199 of 2013 & Respondent No. 4 in SLP(C) Nos. 20200-20201 of 2013.

SLP(C) No. 19697 & 19783 of 2013

Service of show cause notice is not complete on Respondent Nos. 2, 7 & 8 in both SLP's.

The matters above mentioned are listed before the Hon'ble Court with this Office report

Dated this the 25th day of August, 2014.

sd/-
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR